Total unrestricted equity 779,416 572,641
Total equity 10 792,099 585,259

LIABILITIES
Untaxed reserves
Depreciation/amortization in excess of plan 3,486 3,486

Total untaxed reserves 3,486 3,486

Long-term liabilities
Liabilities to subsidiaries 572 572

Total long-term liabilities 572 572

Short-term liabilities
Liabilities to subsidiaries – 639
Trade payables 16,628 13,906
Other liabilities 6,120 3,576
Accrued expenses and deferred income 123,249 78,297

Total short-term liabilities 145,997 96,418
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 942,154 685,735

C A M U R U S  F U L L  Y E A R  R E P O RT  2 0 2 0

22KEY FIGURES AND DEFINITIONS

Cash and cash equivalents  Cash and cash bank balances

Equity ratio, percent  Equity divided by total capital

Weighted average number of shares, before dilution 
Weighted average number of shares before adjustment for
dilution effect of net shares

Weighted average number of shares, after dilution 
Weighted average number of shares adjusted for the dilution
effect of new shares

Earnings per share before dilution, SEK  Result divided by the
weighted average number of shares outstanding before dilution

Key figures, MSEK

2020
Oct-Dec

2019
Oct-Dec

2020
Jan-Dec

2019
Jan-Dec

Net revenues 105.6 35.0 336.0 105.6
Operating expenses -175.3 -110.7 -508.1 -443.2
Operating result -81.6 -88.4 -205.2 -360.0
Result for the period -65.5 -71.9 -167.3 -289.9
Cash flow from operating activities -72.9 -104.3 -238.8 -404.4
Cash and cash equivalents 461.8 358.7 461.8 358.7
Equity 847.4 631.6 847.4 631.6
Equity ratio in Group, percent 81% 82% 81% 82%
Total assets 1,044.1 772.0 1,044.1 772.0
Weighted average number of shares, before dilution 53,824,176 49,011,206 52,678,479 46,496,2561)

Weighted average number of shares, after dilution 55,731,779 51,294,470 54,615,060 48,601,4811)

Earnings per share before dilution, SEK -1.22 -1.47 -3.18 -6.231)

Earnings per share after dilution, SEK -1.22 -1.47 -3.18 -6.231)

Equity per share before dilution, SEK 15.74 12.89 16.09 13.581)

Equity per share after dilution, SEK 15.21 12.31 15.52 13.001)

Number of employees at end of period 134 120 134 120
Number of employees in R&D at end of period 77 67 77 67
R&D costs as a percentage of operating expenses 41% 57% 47% 56%